
R E C  C L A S S E S  2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

BEGINNER 
6+

MINI NINJAS 
3-4YRS 

SUPER NOVAS
4-5 YRS

TINY GUYS &
GALS 3-4 YRS

PARENT & TOT
WALKING-3 YRS 

NOVICE 

INTERMEDIATE 

ADVANCED 

NINJA WARRIOR 

CIRCUS &
AERIAL ARTS 6+

PARKOUR 

4:45-5:30PM

4:45-5:45PM

4:30-5:30

5:45-6:45 5:45-6:45
5:45-6:45

5:45-6:45

6-7 (5-7YRS)
7-8 (8+)

5-6 (5-7YRS)
6-7 (8-10YRS)

7-8 (10+)

4:45-5:45
5:45-6:45
6:45-7:45

4:45-5:45
5:30-6:30
6:45-7:45

4:45-5:45
5:45-6:45

4:45-5:45
5:45-6:45
6:45-7:45

4:45-6:15
6:15-7:45

4:45-6:15
6:15-7:456:30-8 4:15-5:45

4-6 (8-9YRS)
6-8 (10+)

4-6 
6-8 

6-8(2NDCLASS) 6-8

4-6 L3+
6-7:30 L2

4:30-5:30L1

CLASSES 

REGISTER NOW!   EXPLOSIONLLOYD.COM 

11:15-12PM

11:15-12:15PM 11:15-12:15PM

11:15-12:15PM

*MUST HAVE ADULT

11:30-12:15PM


